
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

13311 Main Road

Akron, NY 14001

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

4991 Belmont Ave

Youngstown, OH 44505

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

matt huber

Suzanne 
Phillips

scott langum

Michael 
McKenzie mmckenzie@ironeagleent.comIron Eagle Enterprises, LLC (330) 759-2760

suzanne.phillips@eriemetal.comErie Metal Specialties, Inc. (716) 542-3991

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

Chad Dieken

kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Contract 8190

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kevin Graham

Cathleen 
Mineau

jcarstensen@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Jerry 
jcarstensen@c
mscmr.com

mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

5/3/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8190

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

39 Utter Avenue

Hawthorne, NJ 07012

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(708) 458-6410

82
Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

The Daily Reporter richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 253-4700 x109

Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon

mmarino@structural.netStructural Preservation 
Systems, LLC (973) 636-2700

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

Manny Marino

Mark Wachter

Robert T. 
Mazur

RAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713lvancura@ramservices.com

RAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800Tom Szabo tszabo@ramservices.com

jlagraff@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800John Mazur

5/3/2018


